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AUDUBON ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP 5K
Audubon NJ October 1st 2016

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = 
    1   624 ERIC LACY           M 24 HADDON TWP      NJ   16:30  5:19    MALE WINNER   1/53   M 
    2   616 DOMINIC LIZZIO      M 33 BERLIN          NJ   17:00  5:29   1/7    M3039   2/53   M 
    3   567 ZACHARY OLSZEWSKI   M 15 AUDUBON         NJ   18:22  5:55   1/10   M1519   3/53   M 
    4   592 QUINN TOMASELLI     M 17 AUDUBON         NJ   18:57  6:06   2/10   M1519   4/53   M 
    5   605 ZACH WILLIAMS       M 13 AUDUBON         NJ   19:52  6:24   1/9    M1114   5/53   M 
    6   566 GABE NESSLER        M 16 MT. EPHRAIM     NJ   20:00  6:27   3/10   M1519   6/53   M 
    7   544 STEVE IRELAND       M 33 WESTVILLE       NJ   20:01  6:27   2/7    M3039   7/53   M 
    8   573 ANTHONY PUGLIESE    M 57 AUDUBON         NJ   20:02  6:27   1/6    M5059   8/53   M 
    9   610 STAN COOPER         M 57 CHERRY HILL     NJ   20:36  6:38   2/6    M5059   9/53   M 
   10   513 MARCO CARDOSO       M 44 SAYREVILLE      NJ   20:48  6:42   1/4    M4049  10/53   M 

   
   11   527 ADAM CRAMER         M 29 RUNNEMEDE       NJ   21:14  6:50   1/7    M2029  11/53   M 
   12   502 GREG AQUILINO       M 15 MT. EPHRAIM     NJ   21:58  7:05   4/10   M1519  12/53   M 
   13   578 NOVA ROMAN          F 31 HADDON HEIGHTS  NJ   22:00  7:05   FEMALE WINNER  1/55   F 
   14   504 ANDREW BARNHARDT    M 16 AUDUBON         NJ   22:04  7:06   5/10   M1519  13/53   M 
   15   618 BRANDYN HOFF        M 12 AUDUBON         NJ   22:04  7:06   2/9    M1114  14/53   M 
   16   553 CHRIS MAILAHN       M 32 AUDUBON         NJ   22:09  7:08   3/7    M3039  15/53   M 
   17   555 CHARLES MARKS       M 30 HOBOKEN         NJ   22:23  7:13   4/7    M3039  16/53   M 
   18   569 EMILY OWENS         F 13 AUDUBON         NJ   22:38  7:18   1/8    F1114   2/55   F 
   19   524 DAN COSERZA         M 27 SOMERDALE       NJ   22:44  7:19   2/7    M2029  17/53   M 
   20   620 JAMES GREENWOOD     M 15 MT EPHRAIM      NJ   23:00  7:24   6/10   M1519  18/53   M 

   
   21   594 ETHAN TRIEU         M 15 AUDUBON         NJ   23:00  7:25   7/10   M1519  19/53   M 
   22   589 ETHAN STRONG        M 15 MT. EPHRAIM     NJ   23:05  7:26   8/10   M1519  20/53   M 
   23   546 JOHN JAKUBOWSKI     M 60 AUDUBON         NJ   23:18  7:30   1/7    M6069  21/53   M 
   24   590 JOHN TAYLOR         M 23 MOUNT EPHRAIM   NJ   23:21  7:31   3/7    M2029  22/53   M 
   25   547 MIKE KELLY          M 29 AUDUBON         NJ   23:31  7:35   4/7    M2029  23/53   M 
   26   612 DAMIAN BROADHURST   M 12 AUDUBON         NJ   23:33  7:35   3/9    M1114  24/53   M 
   27   543 KAITLYN HOLLAND     F 15 PENNSAUKEN      NJ   23:58  7:43   1/22   F1519   3/55   F 
   28   625 THERESA WALLACE     F 49 AUDUBON         NJ   24:00  7:44   1/6    F4049   4/55   F 
   29   532 LEILA GETTO         F 38 MOORESTOWN      NJ   24:13  7:48   1/9    F3039   5/55   F 
   30   548 ALEKSEY KILVINGTON  F 16 AUDUBON         NJ   24:15  7:49   2/22   F1519   6/55   F 

   
   31   557 TOM MCCARVILL       M 61 AUDUBON         NJ   24:16  7:49   2/7    M6069  25/53   M 
   32   521 RICHARD CONWAY      M 15 AUDUBON         NJ   24:16  7:49   9/10   M1519  26/53   M 
   33   563 JOEY MONTEFERRANTE  M 14 AUDUBON         NJ   24:21  7:51   4/9    M1114  27/53   M 
   34   611 RYAN CLARKE         M 12 AUDUBON         NJ   24:22  7:51   5/9    M1114  28/53   M 
   35   559 JACLYN MCKAY        F 15 MERCHANTVILLE   NJ   24:38  7:56   3/22   F1519   7/55   F 
   36   501 DAKOTA ANDERSON     M 17 AUDUBON         NJ   24:42  7:57  10/10   M1519  29/53   M 
   37   556 KELLY MARKS         F 28 HOBOKEN         NJ   24:45  7:58   1/5    F2029   8/55   F 
   38   542 DAVID HIESTAND      M 61 CHERRY HILL     NJ   24:46  7:59   3/7    M6069  30/53   M 
   39   520 MATT COCHRAN        M 40 AUDUBON         NJ   24:47  7:59   2/4    M4049  31/53   M 
   40   604 MIKE WHYLINGS       M 37 AUDUBON         NJ   24:53  8:01   5/7    M3039  32/53   M 

   
   41   507 COLE BODIE          M 13 AUDUBON         NJ   24:58  8:03   6/9    M1114  33/53   M 
   42   529 NEVADA DEFORD       F 17 MT. EPHRAIM     NJ   25:30  8:13   4/22   F1519   9/55   F 
   43   617 RON JACKSON         M 51 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   25:31  8:13   3/6    M5059  34/53   M 
   44   517 CAITLYN CLARKE      F 15 AUDUBON         NJ   25:43  8:17   5/22   F1519  10/55   F 
   45   519 CHRISTIE COCHRAN    F 37 AUDUBON         NJ   26:06  8:24   2/9    F3039  11/55   F 
   46   601 HARRISON WHITMAN    M 13 AUDUBON         NJ   26:37  8:34   7/9    M1114  35/53   M 
   47   623 SUSAN CAMERON       F 44 AUDUBON         NJ   26:38  8:35   2/6    F4049  12/55   F 
   48   538 JOSEPH HAND         M 50 HADDON HEIGHTS  NJ   26:43  8:36   4/6    M5059  36/53   M 
   49   536 ALLISON HAGAN       F 15 GLOUCESTER CITY NJ   27:25  8:50   6/22   F1519  13/55   F 
   50   600 TYLER WELLS         M 13 UNKNOWN         NJ   27:29  8:51   8/9    M1114  37/53   M 

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = 
   51   528 GRETA DAVIS         F 13 AUDUBON         NJ   27:35  8:53   2/8    F1114  14/55   F 
   52   522 KATE COPP           F 30 AUDUBON         NJ   27:38  8:54   3/9    F3039  15/55   F 
   53   608 MADISON ALEXANDER   F 15 AUDUBON         NJ   27:43  8:56   7/22   F1519  16/55   F 
   54   540 CANDY HERRERA       F 18 AUDUBON         NJ   27:52  8:58   8/22   F1519  17/55   F 
   55   574 JANE PUGLIESE       F 26 AUDUBON         NJ   27:56  9:00   2/5    F2029  18/55   F 
   56   561 RICHARD MCMAHON     M 36 AUDUBON         NJ   28:03  9:02   6/7    M3039  38/53   M 
   57   531 ANNE DONNELLY       F 21 AUDUBON         NJ   28:07  9:03   3/5    F2029  19/55   F 
   58   584 KATIE SHAW          F 27 SEWELL          NJ   28:14  9:06   4/5    F2029  20/55   F 
   59   585 MICKEY SHAW         M 58 SEWELL          NJ   28:14  9:06   5/6    M5059  39/53   M 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UUDmIy1fx2o&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


   60   619 JORDAN BITTERMAN    M 34 AUDUBON         NJ   28:40  9:14   7/7    M3039  40/53   M 
   

   61   582 RHIAN SCHOFIELD     F 16 BELLMAWR        NJ   28:46  9:16   9/22   F1519  21/55   F 
   62   580 RACHEL ROSSELL      F 17 AUDUBON         NJ   28:47  9:16  10/22   F1519  22/55   F 
   63   506 GABBY BOBO          F 16 MT. EPHRAIM     NJ   28:48  9:16  11/22   F1519  23/55   F 
   64   533 ABBEY GIFFORD       F 17 AUDUBON         NJ   28:48  9:16  12/22   F1519  24/55   F 
   65   526 CHELSEA COVALESKIE  F 16 AUDUBON         NJ   28:51  9:18  13/22   F1519  25/55   F 
   66   535 JOSEPH  [ "" GRAVES M 68 SOMERDALE,      NJ   28:55  9:19   4/7    M6069  41/53   M 
   67   575 RACHEL RAY          F 16 AUDUBON         NJ   28:55  9:19  14/22   F1519  26/55   F 
   68   593 LAURA TRAINOR       F 16 AUDUBON         NJ   28:56  9:19  15/22   F1519  27/55   F 
   69   512 JENNA BRYAN         F 15 AUDUBON         NJ   28:59  9:20  16/22   F1519  28/55   F 
   70   525 JILLIAN COURSE      F 31 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   29:01  9:21   4/9    F3039  29/55   F 

   
   71   565 LINDSAY MUTSCHLER   F 32 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   29:02  9:21   5/9    F3039  30/55   F 
   72   586 CHRISTINE SHAYKA    F 66 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   29:03  9:21   1/2    F6069  31/55   F 
   73   550 GARY LENTZ          M 59 AUDUBON         NJ   29:03  9:21   6/6    M5059  42/53   M 
   74   613 SEAN CLARKE         M 10 AUDUBON         NJ   29:05  9:22   1/1    M0010  43/53   M 
   75   571 JEAN PHILLIPS       F 52 AUDUBON         NJ   29:12  9:24   1/2    F5059  32/55   F 
   76   622 DAWN EWING          F 44 BELLMAWR        NJ   29:28  9:29   3/6    F4049  33/55   F 
   77   505 REBEKAH BARNHARDT   F 13 AUDUBON         NJ   29:29  9:30   3/8    F1114  34/55   F 
   78   626 MATTHEW ERCOLANI    M 26 MEDFORD         NJ   29:35  9:32   5/7    M2029  44/53   M 
   79   530 ANGELA DIFILIPPO    F 30 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   29:49  9:36   6/9    F3039  35/55   F 
   80   509 EMMA BONSTED        F 14 BARRINGTON      NJ   29:59  9:39   4/8    F1114  36/55   F 

   
   81   581 REBECCA SAVIDGE     F 14 MT. EPHRAIM     NJ   30:09  9:43   5/8    F1114  37/55   F 
   82   603 CHRISTINE WHYLINGS  F 35 AUDUBON         NJ   30:13  9:44   7/9    F3039  38/55   F 
   83   568 NORMAN OSTROFF      M 70 CHERRY HILL     NJ   30:17  9:45   1/1    M7099  45/53   M 
   84   560 CHRISTINE MCMAHON   F 36 AUDUBON         NJ   30:39  9:52   8/9    F3039  39/55   F 
   85   541 RACHEL HERSHEY      F 15 PENNSAUKEN      NJ   30:40  9:53  17/22   F1519  40/55   F 
   86   549 MIA KOEHL           F 14 MT. EPHRAIM     NJ   31:15 10:04   6/8    F1114  41/55   F 
   87   627 MAXIMILLIAN ESMUS   M 26 STRATFORD       NJ   31:28 10:08   6/7    M2029  46/53   M 
   88   516 MELISSA CHISHOLM    F 43 AUDUBON         NJ   31:34 10:10   4/6    F4049  42/55   F 
   89   503 HALEIGH ATCHISON    F 17 MERCHANTVILLE   NJ   32:36 10:30  18/22   F1519  43/55   F 
   90   545 JAMES JACKSON       M 63 AUDUBON         NJ   32:47 10:33   5/7    M6069  47/53   M 

   
   91   607 LEXI WINTERS        F 15 AUDUBON         NJ   32:59 10:37  19/22   F1519  44/55   F 
   92   621 JOE EWING           M 45 BELLMAWR        NJ   33:09 10:40   3/4    M4049  48/53   M 
   93   515 KATHERINE CHESS     F 36 AUDUBON         NJ   33:41 10:51   9/9    F3039  45/55   F 
   94   537 BRIANNA HAMILTON    F 15 MT. EPHRAIM     NJ   34:02 10:58  20/22   F1519  46/55   F 
   95   514 CAROLINE CHAMBERS   F 13 AUDUBON         NJ   34:33 11:07   7/8    F1114  47/55   F 
   96   602 PANDORA WHITMAN     F 42 AUDUBON         NJ   34:33 11:08   5/6    F4049  48/55   F 
   97   576 MARLEY REDFIELD     F 16 OAKLYN          NJ   36:03 11:36  21/22   F1519  49/55   F 
   98   558 ALISON MCHUGH       F 15 MT. EPHRAIM     NJ   36:06 11:37  22/22   F1519  50/55   F 
   99   587 STEPHEN SHAYKA      M 64 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   36:17 11:41   6/7    M6069  49/53   M 
  100   570 JOHN PEROZZI        M 12 AUDUBON         NJ   36:30 11:45   9/9    M1114  50/53   M 

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = 
  101   595 LINDA TROTT         F 53 MOUNT EPHRAIM   NJ   37:47 12:10   2/2    F5059  51/55   F 
  102   631 UNKNOWN                                       37:53 12:12                           
  103   630 UNKNOWN                                       38:41 12:27                           
  104   599 JULIA WEICK         F 14 UNKNOWN         NJ   39:50 12:50   8/8    F1114  52/55   F 
  105   562 MARY MILLER         F 61 HADDON HEIGHTS  NJ   40:54 13:10   2/2    F6069  53/55   F 
  106   554 MIKE MANGOLD        M 66 AUDUBON         NJ   45:10 14:33   7/7    M6069  51/53   M 
  107   577 KYLE ANN ROCHFORD   F 49 HADDON HEIGHTS  NJ   45:10 14:33   6/6    F4049  54/55   F 
  108   597 JOHN WARD           M 48 AUDUBON         NJ   45:11 14:33   4/4    M4049  52/53   M 
  109   596 TIM TROUT           M 27 VOORHEES        NJ   53:22 17:11   7/7    M2029  53/53   M 
  110   564 ALISA MORAN         F 25 VOORHEES        NJ   53:23 17:11   5/5    F2029  55/55   F 

********** AWARDS LIST **************

********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   578 NOVA ROMAN          31 HADDON HEIGHTS  NJ                 22:00 

********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   624 ERIC LACY           24 HADDON TWP                         16:30 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 10 (Awards Top 1)

MALE AGE GROUP  00 - 10 (Awards Top 1)

    1    74   613 SEAN CLARKE         10 AUDUBON            NJ   29:05 



FEMALE AGE GROUP  11 - 14 (Awards Top 1)

    1    18   569 EMILY OWENS         13 AUDUBON            NJ   22:38 
    2    51   528 GRETA DAVIS         13 AUDUBON            NJ   27:35 
    3    77   505 REBEKAH BARNHARDT   13 AUDUBON            NJ   29:29 
    4    80   509 EMMA BONSTED        14 BARRINGTON         NJ   29:59 
    5    81   581 REBECCA SAVIDGE     14 MT. EPHRAIM        NJ   30:09 

MALE AGE GROUP  11 - 14 (Awards Top 1)

    1     5   605 ZACH WILLIAMS       13 AUDUBON            NJ   19:52 
    2    15   618 BRANDYN HOFF        12 AUDUBON            NJ   22:04 
    3    26   612 DAMIAN BROADHURST   12 AUDUBON            NJ   23:33 
    4    33   563 JOEY MONTEFERRANTE  14 AUDUBON            NJ   24:21 
    5    34   611 RYAN CLARKE         12 AUDUBON            NJ   24:22 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  15 - 19 (Awards Top 1)

    1    27   543 KAITLYN HOLLAND     15 PENNSAUKEN         NJ   23:58 
    2    30   548 ALEKSEY KILVINGTON  16 AUDUBON            NJ   24:15 
    3    35   559 JACLYN MCKAY        15 MERCHANTVILLE      NJ   24:38 
    4    42   529 NEVADA DEFORD       17 MT. EPHRAIM        NJ   25:30 
    5    44   517 CAITLYN CLARKE      15 AUDUBON            NJ   25:43 

MALE AGE GROUP  15 - 19 (Awards Top 1)

    1     3   567 ZACHARY OLSZEWSKI   15 AUDUBON            NJ   18:22 
    2     4   592 QUINN TOMASELLI     17 AUDUBON            NJ   18:57 
    3     6   566 GABE NESSLER        16 MT. EPHRAIM        NJ   20:00 
    4    12   502 GREG AQUILINO       15 MT. EPHRAIM        NJ   21:58 
    5    14   504 ANDREW BARNHARDT    16 AUDUBON            NJ   22:04 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 1)

    1    37   556 KELLY MARKS         28 HOBOKEN            NJ   24:45 
    2    55   574 JANE PUGLIESE       26 AUDUBON            NJ   27:56 
    3    57   531 ANNE DONNELLY       21 AUDUBON            NJ   28:07 
    4    58   584 KATIE SHAW          27 SEWELL             NJ   28:14 
    5   110   564 ALISA MORAN         25 VOORHEES           NJ   53:23 

MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 1)

    1    11   527 ADAM CRAMER         29 RUNNEMEDE          NJ   21:14 
    2    19   524 DAN COSERZA         27 SOMERDALE          NJ   22:44 
    3    24   590 JOHN TAYLOR         23 MOUNT EPHRAIM      NJ   23:21 
    4    25   547 MIKE KELLY          29 AUDUBON            NJ   23:31 
    5    78   626 MATTHEW ERCOLANI    26 MEDFORD            NJ   29:35 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 1)

    1    29   532 LEILA GETTO         38 MOORESTOWN         NJ   24:13 
    2    45   519 CHRISTIE COCHRAN    37 AUDUBON            NJ   26:06 
    3    52   522 KATE COPP           30 AUDUBON            NJ   27:38 
    4    70   525 JILLIAN COURSE      31 COLLINGSWOOD       NJ   29:01 
    5    71   565 LINDSAY MUTSCHLER   32 COLLINGSWOOD       NJ   29:02 

MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 1)

    1     2   616 DOMINIC LIZZIO      33 BERLIN             NJ   17:00 
    2     7   544 STEVE IRELAND       33 WESTVILLE          NJ   20:01 
    3    16   553 CHRIS MAILAHN       32 AUDUBON            NJ   22:09 
    4    17   555 CHARLES MARKS       30 HOBOKEN            NJ   22:23 
    5    40   604 MIKE WHYLINGS       37 AUDUBON            NJ   24:53 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 1)

    1    28   625 THERESA WALLACE     49 AUDUBON            NJ   24:00 
    2    47   623 SUSAN CAMERON       44 AUDUBON            NJ   26:38 
    3    76   622 DAWN EWING          44 BELLMAWR           NJ   29:28 
    4    88   516 MELISSA CHISHOLM    43 AUDUBON            NJ   31:34 
    5    96   602 PANDORA WHITMAN     42 AUDUBON            NJ   34:33 

MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 1)

    1    10   513 MARCO CARDOSO       44 SAYREVILLE         NJ   20:48 
    2    39   520 MATT COCHRAN        40 AUDUBON            NJ   24:47 
    3    92   621 JOE EWING           45 BELLMAWR           NJ   33:09 
    4   108   597 JOHN WARD           48 AUDUBON            NJ   45:11 



FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 1)

    1    75   571 JEAN PHILLIPS       52 AUDUBON            NJ   29:12 
    2   101   595 LINDA TROTT         53 MOUNT EPHRAIM      NJ   37:47 

MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 1)

    1     8   573 ANTHONY PUGLIESE    57 AUDUBON            NJ   20:02 
    2     9   610 STAN COOPER         57 CHERRY HILL        NJ   20:36 
    3    43   617 RON JACKSON         51 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   25:31 
    4    48   538 JOSEPH HAND         50 HADDON HEIGHTS     NJ   26:43 
    5    59   585 MICKEY SHAW         58 SEWELL             NJ   28:14 

MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69 (Awards Top 1)

    1    23   546 JOHN JAKUBOWSKI     60 AUDUBON            NJ   23:18 
    2    31   557 TOM MCCARVILL       61 AUDUBON            NJ   24:16 
    3    38   542 DAVID HIESTAND      61 CHERRY HILL        NJ   24:46 
    4    66   535 JOSEPH  [ "" GRAVES 68 SOMERDALE,         NJ   28:55 
    5    90   545 JAMES JACKSON       63 AUDUBON            NJ   32:47 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69 (Awards Top 1)

    1    72   586 CHRISTINE SHAYKA    66 SICKLERVILLE       NJ   29:03 
    2   105   562 MARY MILLER         61 HADDON HEIGHTS     NJ   40:54 

MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 99 (Awards Top 1)

    1    83   568 NORMAN OSTROFF      70 CHERRY HILL        NJ   30:17 

      
    


